Features
4-8
IPC-602 2U 6-slot Rackmount Chassis
with Front USB and PS/2 Interfaces
Two 40-CFM
cooling fans
One 5.25” drive bay
One 3.5” drive bay

SDVD-FDD-COMBO Black 5.25" storage kit with slim-type 8X DVD + 24X
CD-RW and standard 3.5” FDD
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-602P3-00XB Without power supply,
with ATX switch PCA-6106P3V-0B1 None
IPC-602P3-25ZB PS-250ATX-Z PCA-6106P3V-0B1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-602P3-30ZB PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6106P3V-0B1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-602P4-00XB Without power supply,
with ATX switch PCA-6105P4V-0B2 None
IPC-602P4-25ZB PS-250ATX-Z PCA-6105P4V-0B2 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-602P4-30ZB PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6105P4V-0B2 UL, cUL, CE